
Date Description

Sun 25 Feb 2018 09:00 Rockland wood clearance bring chainsaws etc

Sat 03 Mar 2018 09:00 Rockland wood clearance + nesting boxes

Mon 12 Mar 2018 19:00 AGM Rockland New Inn

Sat 17 Mar 2018 09:00 Broad Clearup

Sun 25 Mar 2018 09:00 Rockland wood clearance bring chainsaws etc

Sun 01 Apr 2018 00:00 Easter Sunday

Sat 07 Apr 2018 00:00 Framlingham CF

Sun 08 Apr 2018 00:00 Framlingham CF

Sun 15 Apr 2018 10:00 Gundog Training at Rockland

Sun 22 Apr 2018 10:00 Gundog Training at Rockland

Sat 28 Apr 2018 00:00 Euston EA Gamefair

Sun 29 Apr 2018 00:00 Euston EA Gamefair

Sun 06 May 2018 10:00 Gundog Training at Rockland

Sun 20 May 2018 10:00 Gundog Training at Rockland

Sun 27 May 2018 00:00 Hoveton CF

Sun 03 Jun 2018 10:00 Gundog Training at Rockland

Sun 17 Jun 2018 10:00 Gundog Training at Rockland

Sat 30 Jun 2018 00:00 Heveningham CF

Sun 01 Jul 2018 00:00 Heveningham CF

Sun 08 Jul 2018 10:00 Gundog Training at Rockland

Sun 22 Jul 2018 10:00 Gundog Training at Rockland

Sat 04 Aug 2018 00:00 Melford CF

Sun 05 Aug 2018 00:00 Melford CF

Sun 05 Aug 2018 10:00 Gundog Training at Rockland

Sun 19 Aug 2018 10:00 Gundog Training at Rockland

Sun 26 Aug 2018 00:00 Fenland Gamefair

Mon 27 Aug 2018 00:00 Fenland Gamefair

Sat 01 Sep 2018 00:00 Raveningham CF

Sat 08 Sep 2018 00:00 Sandringham Gamefair

Sun 09 Sep 2018 00:00 Sandringham Gamefair


